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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE BEJA 2016 17/Época de

24-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

MOURA

VILA NOVA S BENTO

ODEMIRA

AMARELEJA

BEJA

VILA NOVA DE MILFONTES

S. TEOTÓNIO

CASTRO VERDE

CUBA

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO DO MAC - CAMPO Nº.2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO VILA NOVA S BENTO (RELVADO)

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL DE ODEMIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DAS CANCELINHAS (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

COMPL. DESP. FERNANDO MAMEDE CAMPO 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS FOZ DO MIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS DAS FIGUEIRAS (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL 25 DE ABRIL - CAMPO 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS DR. AUGUSTO AMADO AGUILAR (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

MOURA ATLETICO CLUBE  (872)

CLUBE ATLETICO ALDENOVENSE  (217)

SPORT CLUBE ODEMIRENSE  (994)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO AMARELEJENSE  (2266)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO BEJA  (250)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO PRAIA MILFONTES  (1268)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO RENASCENTE S.TEOTONIO  (2525)

FUTEBOL CLUBE CASTRENSE  (483)

SPORTING CLUBE CUBA  (1059)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE JUVENIS

(3703)

(1609)

(2785)

(2782)

(4320)

(2810)

(4716)

(4318)

(4045)


